EPD-BB500
General Information
Extended Product Type:  EPD-BB500
Product ID:  2CDE605100R0500
EAN:  4016779830140
Catalog Description:  EPD-BB500 Busbar
Long Description:  EPD-BB500 Busbar
Ordering
EAN:  4016779830140
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:  85389099
Dimensions
Product Net Width:  4 mm
Product Net Height:  20 mm
Product Net Depth:  500 mm
Product Net Weight:  0.2 kg
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:  10 piece
Package Level 1 Width:  50 mm
Package Level 1 Height:  28 mm
Package Level 1 Length:  530 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:  2.039 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:  4016779830157
Additional Information
Product Main Type:  EPD24
Product Name:  Protection Devices
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
Data Sheet, Technical Information:  2csc400002d0209
Instructions and Manuals:  2csc400002d0209
Data Sheet, Technical Information
(Part 2):
 2CDC444002D0201
Products  Low Voltage Products and Systems  Modular DIN Rail Products
 Modular DIN Rail Components MDRCs  Protection Devices
Classifications
Object Classification Code:  F